

**TOWN OF HOLDEN
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
BID TAB**

Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Complete in Place and Adjustment of Castings

Open Bid Date: 5/27/21 at 10:00 AM

				Massachusetts Broken Stone 332 Sawyer Hill Road Berlin, MA 01503 978-838-9999		PJ Keating Co. 998 Reservoir Rd Lunenburg, MA 01462 978-582-5200	
Item	Description	Unit	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
BASE BID							
220.00	Manhole And Catch Basin Structure Adjustments	EA	17	\$300.00	\$5,100.00	\$325.00	\$5,525.00
220.001	Miscellaneous Locations- Manhole & Catch Basin Structure Adjustments	EA	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$325.00	\$1,625.00
220.20	Structures Rebuilt	VF	20	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00
460.001	Class I Bituminous Concrete Pavement Top Course	TON	4,350	\$72.30	\$314,505.00	\$78.00	\$339,300.00
464.00	Tack Coat	GAL	1,100	\$4.50	\$4,950.00	\$4.00	\$4,400.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BASE BID					\$332,055.00		\$359,850.00
ADD ALTERNATE #1							
A1-1	Class I Bituminous Concrete Pavement Top Course	TON	1,565	\$82.00	\$128,330.00	\$78.00	\$122,070.00
A1-2	Class I Bituminous Concrete Pavement Binder Course	TON	3,000	\$78.00	\$234,000.00	\$77.00	\$231,000.00
A1-3	Tack Coat	GAL	1,000	\$4.50	\$4,500.00	\$5.50	\$5,500.00
A1-4	Berm	TON	35	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$250.00	\$8,750.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ADD ALTERNATE #1					\$372,080.00		\$367,320.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST					\$704,135.00		\$727,170.00

Required Attachments:

Certificate of Tax Compliance				X		X
Bid Bond				X		X
Certificate of Insurance						X
MassDOT Prequalification				X		X
Addenda Acknowledgement				X		X